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Klasse
3D
3D
3D
3C
3D
3D
3D
3A
3D
3C
3C
3D
3A
3B
3D
3D
3A
3C
3B
3A
3B
3C
3C
3C
3B
3A
3B
3C
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3B
3B
3B
3B
3C
3C
3D

Cross-Country-Run

Ergebnis 3. Klassen weiblich

Nachname
Griinwald
Eschbacher
Rohrmoser
Thurner
Huber
Rehrl
Mooslechner
Aher
Tritscher
Steiner
Schmid
Sieder
Briiggler
Unterberger
Scharfetter
Schartner
Steger
Steiner
Schneider
Andexer
Orascanin
Lackner
Hofer
Hakiu

Purea
Mustafa
Gfatterhofer
Islitzer
Azizi

Rieder
Koch
Unteregger
Holzmann
Ademi
Sampl
Aksoy
Lehner
Schober
Veselji
Berger
Varadyova
Loipold

Vorname
Julia
Leni
Sandra
Julia
Susanne
Sara
Anna
Luisa
Lena
Sophia
Franziska
Laura
Verena
Valerie
Jana
Luca-Marie
Hannah
Julia

llvy
Mia-Sophie
Lejla
Nelly
Sophie
Suela
Anna-Maria
Erlina
Lisa
Jana
Ersa
Christina
Milena
Maya
Daniela
Agnesa
Lina
Leyla
Michelle
Jana
Blenda
Nina
Vanesa
Annalena

lvon 1

£ T2z 2z2228

Laufzeit
08:06,6
08:40,6
09:02,6
09:47,1
10:10,6
10:18,1
10:27,9
10:31,5
10:37,9
10:48,4
10:52,8
10:53,9
11:00,9
11:12,9
11:27,5
11:30,4
11:34,5
11:39,2
11:48,4
11:51,9
11:58,9
12:22,7
12:27,8
12:33,7
12:50,3
12:55,5
12:56,8
13:15,3
13:23,9
13:28,1
13:36,8
13:59,0
14:52,5
15:11,3
nicht am Start
nicht am Start
nicht am Start
nicht am Start
nicht am Start
nicht am Start
nicht am Start
nicht am Start
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